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SCHOOL LEAVING CERTIFICATE

Student Addhar No: F07? t?ss4sril

l. Na1tlr ofthc Pupil

2. Fsthsds/Gusidian'sNsmq

3. Mo&e1s Name

4. Nationality : INDIAN

AFHLTATION NO. II3O?5S

UDISF- l r 006504 Certificate No

Date ofBirth (in Christian Era) according to
Admission & Withdrawal Register in figures

Admission No

AADRIICA PIYTJSI{ GIIPTA

PIYUSIJ GUPTA

TRA}TT GI"IPTA

Mother Tonguc : HINDI

26 NOV 2012 (IN WORDS) TWo StX - NOV -
TWONROONETWO

State: MAHARASHTRA Country: INDIA

CiENERAL

t1

5.

6.

'7-

8.

9.

t0,

t6.

tt.

18.

19.

20.

?1.

22.

2?.

24.

Place of Birth: NERUL

Religioa: Hindu

Last School attended

Districr THANE

C{ste :

: ----
Date of fust admission in the school with class : 03 JUN 2017 - SR.KG

Any i'ee colcession available of. Ifso, the nature ofsuch corcession :

I l. Total No ofworking days in the academic session

12. Total No ofworking days pupil pres?.nt in the sqhaol

13. Subjects studied : 1 ENGLISH 2 HINDI

: 209 Academic year

3 SCIENCE

202

4 MAft{EMATICS 5

YESt4.

15,

6 MAMTHI

rffhether qualificd for the promotions to the higher class :

Ifso, to which class (in figure) V (in words)

Whethcr NCC Cadct /Boy scour / Chl guido (derails maybc givon) :

GBm6 plsycd or catrEcuriculnr sotivitins ir which ths pupil usral$ took pff(olcationsd .

aohicvcocut lcvcl tbcrcia)

Oeneral conduct

Class in which the pupil last studied (in figuros)

Whclhcr failed, ifso oncey'twice in thc srme class

Date of application for certificates

Date ofissue of certiticates

Reasons for leaving ttre school

cool)

(in words)

SchoouBoard Amual examination lasr takcn s,i& rcsuhs CBSE

Certified ihal the above information is in accordance with the School register:

Month M Year 202?

SOC-IAL

rIFTH

FOI]RTH

t2.o2.2022

06.M.2022

CHANGE OF RESIDENCE

4l*'
ClaMr:5cher

No chmgc in any cntry is to bc msdc sxccpt by thc authority issuing this certificate and any

q?",?,.-,v,
Prlndpal

tobei

Clerk

Sub-Caste :

Class ; ----

.2021-'17

Iv


